NSW

BAUMANN, WAYNE
BAUMANN, CHRIS
BYRNE, STEVE
CADDEN, BRYAN
CAMPBELL, SCOTT
FELTON, STEVE
GLEN, RICKY
GRAHAM, TODD
GRAY, LAUREN
GUEST, BOB
MACCALLUM, JIM
MACCALLUM, LYNDA
MACKAY, ROBERT
PEEL, BRETT
QUIGLEY, GRANT
RANDLE, RAY
ROGAN,DEAN

ROSE, LEANNE
SHEEDY, JULIE
SHUMACK, PETER
STEVENS-JONES, JASON
WADSWORTH, JULIE

QLD

BATCHELOR,ASHLEY
BENSON, RUSS
BUSFIELD, JILL
CHRISTENSEN, JIM
COMISKEY, RICHARD
CLANCY, COLIN
CULLEN, KEN
DONOVAN, DENIS
EDDIE, JEFF
ELLIOTT, ROGER
ELLIOTT, TERRY
FAVERO, CLAUDE
GRAY, JACKSON
GRAY, PHIL
HARTOG, DEAN
JONES, GLEN

KING, BEN

KING, JEMMA
LEITCH, JASON

WERRIS CREEK
WERRIS CREEK
DUNGOWAN
WOOLOMIN
TABLE TOP
BENDEMEER
ROBERTSON
TAMWORTH
QUIRINDI
BANGALOW
WALCHA
WALCHA
BOGGABILLA
MERRIWA
LOOMBERAH
ROCK VALLEY
CASINO
GRAFTON
GLEN INNES
LOOMBERAH
STOCKINBINGAL
WOODENBONG

COLLINSVILLE
GLENEAGLE
TULLEBUDGERA

LINVILLE
EMERALD
CASHMERE

WONDAI
CANOONA
KINGAROY
KINGAROY
CHINCHILLA
STONY CREEK
PURGA
BIDDESTON
PRESTON
SPRING CREEK
CANNON CREEK
CANNON CREEK
SPRINGSURE

0427899 510
0407 631750
0427190 271
0427 615 145
0428 686 072
0428 170 761
0407 440 937
0428 458 641
0448 584 675
0428 842 462
0428 680 502
0407 050 780
0427 762 203
0417 479 114
0438 695 595
0418 227 710
0429 631334
0427 431973
0428 669 703
0427 479 229
0417 284 275
0429 665 165

0427 703 374
0428 237 136
0411115 362
0429 861 702
0429 851 602
0409 177 785
0438 840 243
0407 620 124
0409 055911
0400 624192
0417 434 628
0497 401 872
0429 945 199
0427 603 280
0438 154164
0427 826 561
0427 229 103
0408 476103
0427077 253
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LYONS, REGAN
MAHER, LEON
MATOTEK, WARREN
MAXWELL, EDDIE
PALMOWSKI, PAUL
PARKER, JAMES
RYAN, PETER

SIMON, GRANT
SIMS, CRAIG

STEVENS-JONES, ARRON

TERRY, BRONWYN
TIGHE, KEV
TONES, CASEY
VERAART, LINCOLN
WAGNER, ROGER
YATES, TERRY
CULLEN, MAT

VIC

BEAR,PETER
BEATH, PAUL
BURNS, TERRY
DAWSON, ALICE
HARRIS, XAVIER
HOLDEN,DEAN
GRAHAM, STEVE
HAZLETT, BROOK
JOHNSON, FRED
JOHNSON, KIM
KENNEDY, PETE
LAURIE, STUART
MONTESANTI, DOM
MORAN, MARTIN
MORGAN, NIKKI
RANDELL, TROY

TAS

HALL, WES

MATHEWSON, CHARMAINE

SLATER, GENEVIEVE
TURNER, LANCE
VAN GALEN, MARK
WINDSOR, STEVE

RIDGELANDS
HILLVIEW
MORNISH

JULIA CREEK
TOOWOOMBA
MONTO

MOURA
ROSALIE PLAINS
GOONDWINDI
TAROOM
CHARTERS TOWERS
OAKEY CREEK
KILCOY

PURGA

TINONA
SPRINGSURE
MUNBILLA

UNDERA
NYORA
BONSHAW
BERWICK
KIALLA
DROMANA
KINGLAKE
TYNTYNDER
LOCKSLEY
LOCKSLEY
GLENROWAN
BERENBOKE
WARRAGUL
WALLAN
STRATHBOGIE
BENALLA

GREENS BEACH
UNDERWOOD
BRIDGENORTH
DEVON HILLS
SIDMOUTH
ELIZABETH TOWN

0427 967 142
0457 997 800
0429 075 619
0428 468 772
0428 176 627
0447 678 160
0428 972 124
0417 610 055
0427 691 934
0418 601 063
0429 625 384
0419 711 162
0428 971 044
0438 747 712
0427 954 109
0499 841 077
0408 452 717

0418385116
0424 299 828
0409 805 782
0403 059 695
0488 727144
0439 819 976
0497 085 989
0427 568 476
0418 667 886
0427 667 886
0428 541270
0409 608 396
0418 533 944
0417 510 070
0423 228 232
0429 951 154

0407 870 783
0419 344 290
0455306 757
0408 051815
0418 355 729
0448 879 426
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WA

ANDRICH, KAREN
COLE, RON
DONALD, BIANCA
HILL, CLIVE
JAMES, KEVIN
LEWIS, SERENA
MURRAY, KEITH
PEACE, LEE
PEACE, SUSAN

GIDGEGANNUP
BLYTHEWOOD
GINGIN
BUSSELTON
COOLONGUP
CARBUNUP RIVER
ESPERANCE
PICTON

PICTON

0419 005 312
0419 931064

0419124 033
0437 511023
0417 940 419
0400 326 633
0407916 812
0427 426 969
0427 426 969

>>§>>>;§>



